SENTEK
(Laboratory Products)
Sample Type PI10/LAB P11 P11HA P12 P13 P14 P15 P16 P17 P18 P19 P20
Agar X X X X X X X X   X X X
Alkalines (high)   X   X X X X X X X X X
Beer     X       X X   X X 
Blood Products     X     * X *   X X *
Bread, Dough   X X X X X X X *     X

Element)
C = Resistance value of ATC
D = Connector Type
Example: 601/2m/Th10K/5Pin Din – which would be 601 with
2m cable, 10K Thermistor ATC and 5 Pin Din Connector.
Technical Specification
pH Range:   0-14
Pressure Range:   Max. 10 BARS
Temp. Range:   0-135
o
C
Compatibility:   With all pH transmitters
Connector:   Euro-standard with
    PG13.5
Part No. Type No. Immersion Depth
135-75 GT135-B120-S8 120mm
135-76 GT135-B130-S8 130mm
135-77 GT135-B150-S8 150mm
135-78 GT135-B210-S8 210mm
135-79 GT135-B225-S8 225mm
135-80 GT135-B260-S8 260mm
135-81 GT135-B325-S8 325mm
135-82 GT135-B425-S8 425mm
135-83 GT135-B480-S8 480mm
Part No. Pt100 Part No. PT1000 Type No. Immersion Depth
135-05 135-14 TP135-B120-S8 120mm
135-06 135-15 TP135-B130-S8 130mm
135-07 135-16 TP135-B150-S8 150mm
135-08 135-17 TP135-B210-S8 210mm
135-09 135-18 TP135-B225-S8 225mm
135-10 135-19 TP135-B260-S8 260mm
135-11 135-20 TP135-B325-S8 325mm
135-12 135-21 TP135-B425-S8 425mm
135-13 135-22 TP135-B480-S8 480mm
SENTEK
Sterprobes
pH Electrodes for all Steam Sterilisable and autoclavable applications.
 For all sterile biotech applications